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Sr.
No. | Branch Name Address Contact Person Mobile no E Mail id
Santosh market, 2nd floor,37 Akhaura Road, 9436126153
1 Agartala old R.M.S Chowmohani,Agartala-799001, Pranay Goswami agartala@avglogistics.com
: 0381- 2308585
Tripura
2 ALIPUR Rbipse “llb?.lrzgsaoﬁ:r? d??g:;h?c-lig (%I;;;ur N=ar Dayanand Sharma 8527778602 |delhidelivery@avglogistics.com
: Shree Shyam Roadlines, Inside GHEEMANDI : : 9878030087 : i
3 Amritsar Bazaar, Pettian, Amritsar-143001, Punjab Dharma Singh Negi 9417291723 ludhiana@avglogistics.com
24 Swastik Center Opp. 1st floor Narol Narendra Kumar AT
4 | Ahmedabad Fraren ot Kagar Ahmeda;)ad 382405, Guirat 9377417418 |ahmedabad@avglogistics.com
R AR i Rajender Kumar | 8758859886

e o G. Rajendra Kumar 7022009623 |rajendrakumar.g@avglogistics.

indhi Colony,
5 Bangalore 3rd cross, Behind VISL Building, J.C Road =l

i i i S ! Rachhpal Pathani 7022009624 isti
Main (Office) Bangalore-560002, Karnataka acnhpal Pathania sro.bangalore@avglogistics.
com
Ba“g::itz;'“ N0.42,42A, New Timber Yard Layout,Near
. Satalite Bus stand, Mysore Road, Angad Pondey e
6 Office/ Bangalore- 560026 7022009625 |bng.ro@avglogistics.com
Godown
Bangalore Godown No.9, Ra,iah Compound, Huskur Akl ittt

7 - Road, Opp. Himalya Drug Co, Bangalore- — 7022009628 | sro.banglore@avglogistics.com

562123 Karnataka
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Vijay Rice mill compound, Budhanagara,

8 Shimoga Shivmoga- 577202 Krishna 9845162588 |[shivmoga@avglogistics.com
Trichy No.4/95A, 7th cross, Gandhi nagar,
9 Kattur Post, Trichy - 620019 Selvakumar 7373012364 |trichy@avglogistics.com
10, Ist Floor GVR Complex, 18th KM Tumkur
10 | Bangalore Road, Madanayaknahalli Bangalore-562123, Leela Ram 8050100011 |bangalore@avglogistics.com
Karnataka
. Shop No..ll, S'a.gar Complex, Opp. Scharl.)er ) . 7028014577 . -
11 Baramati Dynamix dairies. MIDC, MIDC Baramati, Sajjan Punnia mumbai@avglogistics.com
. 8483056777
Baramati-413133, Maharastra
12 Bhiwati Halu Bazar, Old Anaj Mandi, Bhiwani-127021, Vijender Kumar e T ———
Haryana Gupta 9812720735 )
: 929, Saini Vihar, Phase 3, Baltana, Zirakpur- < . arjunsingh15071967 @gmail.
13 | Chandigarh A Singh
S 140601, Punjab fun Sing 9888058048 |com
No.38S GaliN Ved kk Rai Singh i s
14 Chennai o WITaLL g age.lr, & aperum.pa A 9381221313 |chennai@avglogistics.com
Madhavram,Chennai-600060, Tamilnadu
Sandeep Kumar 7358004218
North Power House Extension Road,Near ESI .
. Hospital,ERNAKULAM NORTH,COCHIN - Amit C:Rave) 9261852800 . -
15 Cochin cochin@avglogistics.com
682018
Vinod 9961052700
Site No.Z, Selvapuram, bye pass road, Behind Raj Kumar Sharma 9751857216
16 | Coimbatore HP Petrol Bunk, Coimbatore-641026, coimbatore@avglogistics.com
Tami V Ayyappan 9047029931
amilnadii
C/0O Maa Laxmi TransportNear N.H. 5, Golai
17 Cuttack Chowk, Jagatpur, CTC Pin- 754021, Cuttack, Surath Malik 7064766508 |surath1987malik@yahoo.co.in
Odisha
Sanjay Gupta 9811143244 sanjay@avglogistics.com
Vinayak Gupta( Vice President)] 9582135678 vgupta5678@avglogistics.com
S. G Mathur 8800797804 | shreegopal@avglogistics.com
Praveen Kumar 8800797800 |praveen@avglogistics.com
Vijay Kumar Garg 8527494071 |v.garg@avglogistics.com
Delhi- Niraj Kumar 9811392929 |nirajkumar@avglogistics.com
18 Corgorlate 102 First Floor, Above State Bank of India, J 8527906205 ) @avglog
Harish Kumar 8527494070 |hkumar@avglogistics.com
Satish Raghav 8527494078 |[s.raghav@avglogistics.com
Bijender Sharma 8527494076 |bijender@avglogistics.com
Rajeev Sharma 9999075998 |rejeev.sharma@avglogistics.
com
Shed nO. 13, Category-Ill, DSIDC Industrial
Nangloi Complex, Nangloi, DELHI-110041 (All . 5
19 ; i ’ : Rajb 9350056940 t logistics.
(Delhi) Communication through UP Border Office-Mr. AR SURRARIRre @ avgloglstics.com
R.S Verma)
Shop No. IA, Opp Saibaba Mandir, Near Azad
20 Tikari Kalan Hind Gram Busstand, Tikari Kalan, Delhi- Sunder Sharma 9711591095, customBreateEavelogistics com
(Delhi) 110031, (All Communication through UP 9711974505 SIOEISHES:

Border Office-Mr. R.S Verma)
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9/1001, new Post Office Road, Multani
GandhiNagar Mohalla, Gandhinagar, Delhi-110031 (All . "
21 (Delhi) Communication through UP Border Office-Mr. Ram Niwas 9310211657 |customercare@avglogistics.com
R.S Verma)
Shop No. 15 & 17, Libas Pur, Main Bus Stand,
2 Libas Pur opp. Hero Honda Showroom, Libas Pur, Delhi- Raiiv Dhell 9811327096, customercateliavaloaldisscont
(Delhi) 110042 (All Communication through UP ) 9999757096 glog ’
Border Office- Mr. R.S Verma)
Avg Logistics Pvt. Ltd, Sakthi Compound, Opp. 3778511696
23 Erode Star Theater, Sadaiyappa Road, Erode MR.Rohtas sharma 9445000000 erode@avglogistics.com
-638003
Banshidhar Sharma 7798985095 |ponda@avglogistics.com
24 | Ponda (Goa) G-1 G-3 Vinayaki Appt. , OPP.Fire Station, Suresh kumar 7798985091 |sureshksharma@avglogistics.
Warkhandem, Ponda-403401, Goa Sharma com
Raj Kumar 7798985094 |ponda@avglogistics.com
Bicholi i Kiasils Bact illass Mauii Vinod Gill 7798982221
25 — PP Nestie Fac qry, V! age Vaulinguem, bicholim@avglogistics.com
(Goa) North Goa, Bicholim-403504 Goa Satish 7798984392
Kamrup Warehouse Compound, Near Lal Manswaroop Poonia | 7670066610
26 Gusiabati Godown, Opp. Central Jail, Lokhra Chariali, guwahati@avglogistics.com
Guwahati NH-37 Road Guwahati-781034, Kuldeep Sharma 7664071777
Accam
: Near Hasnu Filling Center, Laksar road, ; -
27 Haridwar Padartha Haridwar , Pin 249404 Priya Shanker 6397563869 |customercare@avglogistics.com
PG 5t BESIUE NAKIBER]SEELR AU HENAaRR, GV Rao 8527000372 |gvrao@avglogistics.com
28 | Hyderabad HYDERABAD- 500 070 - —
Ph- QRERERERET /7337005567 Siyaram 9393317954 |gvrao@avglogistics.com
29/2, Mangaliya Opp Pooja Farm House, A B
29 Indore Road Indore, Indore-453771, Madhaya Sombir Sharma 7354800216 |[sombirsharma2l6@gmail.com
Pardesh
30 Jaipur 2348, Vidyujc Nagar, Ajmer Boad, Satya Marg J. P Mangal 9314494038 |jaipmangal@gmail.com
Jaipur-302021, Rajasthan
Plot No. 18-c, Yard no.6, Ground & First Floor, 9419980123
31 J ! ! " | HariN Gaind h ind il.
ammu Transport Nagar, Narwal -18006, Jammu ari Narayan faain 9419180123 ngaind@gmail.com
AVG Logistics Pvt Ltd, 124 P.W.D.Road ( U.B. Debashish Ghosh 9007898823
32 Kolkata Colony), Near Dunlop Bridge - 34B Bus Stand, SRAsE e dghosh_avg@yahoo.in
Kolkata - 700108, Cell - 91-9681977801
9831131374 |kolkat logistics.
Birendra Kumar Jha . QTS O3} o
Saurabh Grewal 9810081839
33 Kundli 76F, Phase 4, Sector-57, Kundali Industrial
undii Area, Kundli, Sonepat Vijay Sharma 8800797808 |vijay@avglogistics.com
Ramphal Kundu 8800797807 |ramphal.kundu@gmail.com
34 Kanpur 133/245 Transport nagar Kanpur-208023 Balbir sharma 8601432600 |Kanpur@avglogistics.com
Plot No. 3534/1, Street No.1, Heera Nagar,
35 Ludhiana OPP.Transport Nagar, Ludhiana-141003, Dharma Singh Negi 9878030087 |ludhiana@avglogistics.com
Punjab
c/o Nestle India Ltd., C/o M/s R.P.Traders, Plot
No. 49, 19.8kms, Kanpur Road, Vill-bantara
36 Lucknow Sikanderpur, Distt-Lucknow-227101, Near Sushil Shukla 2007540800 customercare@avglogistics.com
Bantara Thana, Indian Oil Petrol Pump, Uttar
Pardesh
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37 Madurai 25, Mala Kal main Road, Near Bus Stand, R M Sharma 9443756024 Miadursi@avalogisties.com
ural Thuvarimaan, Madurai-625016, Tamilnadu R B Sharma 9442327812 urai@avglogistics.
Kribhco Rail Terminal, Near Mohiuddinpur Satish Kumar
38 | Modi Nagar |way Station, Modinagar-201204, Mendiratta 9758424472 |akumar@avglogistics.com
Uttar Pardesh
39 Moga House No. 1461, Gali NO'S’ Guru Ram Dass Sher Singh Negi 9646040087 |[ludhiana@avglogistics.com
Nagar, Near Nestle India Ltd., Moga -142001
Office No 206,Mallika Storage, Plot No 14/15, Sukhbir Singh 9322630611
40 Mumbai Sector 19, Palm Beach Road , Vashi, Navi Narendra Kumar 9720070140 |mumbai@avglogistics.com
Mumbai-400705, Maharashtra Trupti Bhor 8652738498
: Godown No | - 17 Maa Padmavati,Compond
Mumbai ! ! Ram shabad
41 ( . .) Anjur Road Val Village. Bhiwandi Mumbai- 9523573838 | mumbai@avglogistics.com
Bhiwandi Chauhan
421302, Maharastra
Door No. 101, 1st Floor, 4 Block, Hariraj Arvind Sharma 8951998057 |puttur @avglogistics.com
42 | Mangalore Appartment, Kottara Chowki, Mangalore- Kishore Kumar . ; 2
575006. Karnataka Beniwal 9743232801 |kishorbeniwal.k@gmail.com
Avg Logistics Pvt Ltd, Katvadi Pura Badavane,
Kanaka Nagar , 5th CrossS, Tandavapura Post,
43 | Nanjangud | NANJANGUD Thaluk, [GOVERNMENT SCHOOL | Satish Singh Tanwar | 9742499083 |[Nanjangud@avglogistics.com
ROAD], NANJANGUD-571302
AVG Logistics Ltd. Mohan Complex, Shop No 2,
Plot No 2, Near Jabalpur Good, Garaga Vijay Shukla 9975447117
44 Nagpur . gvrao@avglogistics.com
B-8 Transport Nagar, Wardhman Nagar, Ipk Bhizigaan 9373693391
Nagpur-440008, Maharastra
Service Appartment No. 211, VB builders Hill
45 | Neemrana view Appartment GH 1, Fort Road Vai Ramphal Singh 8800797811 [neemrana@avglogistics.com
Behroad, Neemrana, Alwar-301705, Rajasthan
46 Noida F-56,Sector-11,Noida-201301. Uttar Pardesh Suresh kumar 8527494077 |noida@avglogistics.com
Office No. 4, Container Depot, Tkd Okhla Rajesh Sharma 8800797812 - -,
47 Okhla Phase-2, Okhla Delhi-110020, Jhilmil@avglogistics.com
Suresh Kumar 9873812196
AVG LOGISTICS PVT.LTD.,NEAR ALOK PETROL
PUMP,BADDE PAHARE BAY PASS,PATNA-
48 Patna 800007 Bhaiya Rakesh 8102426517 |akumar@avglogistics.com
Gate No .156 Gaikwad Bulding Gala Na .3,
49 Pune Pune, Nashik Road Chimbali Phata, Pune- Suresh kumar 9167243955 [mumbai@avglogistics.com
410501, Maharastra
C/o Wonder Fibromats Pvt. Ltd. Khasra No.
50 Roorkee 105-106, Raipur Road Industriel Area Pawan Sharma 9675572608 |customercare@avglogistics.com
Bhagwanpur, Roorkee, Haridwar (U.K,) 247661
. Plot no. W1-128, Block N-11, Shree Ram 9200007161, .
51 Raipur anti Complex, Transport Nagar, Rawabhata, Sandeep Kumar 8269644992 sandeep.verma79@yahoo.in
Raipur-493221, Chattisgarh
Near Red Rose School (Hesal)Devi Mundup 9693472415
52 Ranchi Road, Piska More, RatuRoad. Ranchi-834001, | Sunil Kumar Mishra 9693312140 mishrasunil01@rediffmail.com

Jharkhand
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9052398044
. Door No,13-19/01, Vinayak nagar, Renigunta- . 08772275004, |renigunta@avglogistics.com;
5 Renigunta 517520, Distt. Chittore, Andra Pardesh Rajesh Kumar 7799906371 to |rajeshkumar@avglogistics.com
80
. Dhalwala industrial area, Rishikesh-249201, . . .
54 Rishikesh Uerskhand Rajesh 9756256644 [rameshmishra.avg@gmail.com
170/7, Awas Vikas Colony, Rudrapur-263153 __
55 Rudrapur ! ! ! rudrapur@avglogistics.com
P Uttrakhand Doulat Ram 9720929265 pur@avglog
Siddar Koli Main Road, Kandampatty By Pass -
| ! ! Ashok Sh 244164 | | ;
56 Salem Salem-636005, Tamilnadu shok Sharma 936 649 |salem@avglogistics.com
Pattikal , Opp. Nestle Factory, S lkha- Krishan Kumar 9050761693
57 Samalkha attikalayna, Upp. Neste .ac oy, samafkha sml.wh@avglogistics.com
132101, Panipat Antram 8607399036
Sanouli
Shiv Shakti Sandesh Ghar, Sanouli Border, . .
58 Border Distt- Maharajganj-273308, Uttar Pardesh Dalbir Singh Kundu 9817507738 |customercare@avglogistics.com
(Nepal)
59 Siliguri bear Rabin Sen,. Y|dy'ap|th, Gurung basti, Naveen Kumar 7703840813 |[Gautam88@avglogistics.com
Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri-734003, West Bengal
Mahilpur Road, Tahliwal, OPP K.P Hotel, 9816547783
60 Tahliwal Tehsil, Haroli, Una -174301, Himanchal Harichand Beeton haribeetanavg@gmail.com
8524091591
Pardesh
Rajender Goel 8800797814 [Jhilmil@avglogistics.com
RS Verma 8527711881 |customercare@avglogistics.com
Jagdish Sharma 8527494087 |customercare@avglogistics.com
6th Milestone, G T Road P.B. Chikambarpur, R P Sharma 8527494081 |rpsharma@avglogistics.com
61 UP Border .
Ghaziabad Border pradeep.bagal@avglogistics.
Rajkumar Sharma 8527291034 |com
Shaji Paul 8527494088 |s.paul@avglogistics.com
Surender Nirwan 8527494072 |Jhilmil@avglogistics.com
C/o Jayalakshmi Enterprises, 4/61, Gangur 9542737003
62 | Vijayawada Village Penamaluru Mandal, Vijayawada- Biswanath Bhera biswanath381@gmail.com
8500808389
521139, Andhra Pardesh
—
North India Booking Office (Franchise)
Srno | BNk Address ey o Moblie no E Mail ID
name per;on
B-11,C-7 oil market 9311588866,
1 Mangolpuri i Vinod k i i
golpuri phas.e I, mangolpuri inod kumar on Mangolpurio89@gmail.com
delhi 110083
B-4 new punjabi colony
plot no-55, pocket-11,
2 Narela behind raja harish Om prakash 9311188112 Nareladelhi089@gmail.com
chardra hospital ,
narela delhi 110040
154/3 puth khurd firni
road, near indian oil
3 Bawana | petrol pump, opp Om prakash 9311688866 Bawana089 @gmail.com
krishan dharam kanta
bawana delhi 110039
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shahdra

30/32 gali no-10 nala
side vishwas nagar
delhi 110032

Farhat ajaz .

9910964429

Luckychoudhary232@gmail.com

Sadar bazar

643/3 shivaji road
mithai pull chowk
qutub road , sadar
bazar delhi 110006

Asad ajaz

9311820473,

9818722473

Azadchoudhary69@gmail.com

Agra

21/35 freeganj, agra
UP-282004

Yogesh
sharma

9319967212

yogeshjuisharma@gmail.com

Faridabad

17/6 mathura road
sarpanch colony,
faridabed opp T.C.I
haryana 121005

Naresh

9350475367

Karol bagh

T-502, ground floor faiz
road, karol bagh new
delhi 110005

Dharmpal

9212941333,

8750924277,
8287840961

Alipur

Khasra no. 280/302,
phirni road, alipur near
durga mandirdelhi
110036

Dayanand

8527778602

Ragnvir Yadav

8527778604

delhidelivery@avglogistics.com

10

Bhiwani

Halu bazar, old anaj
mandi, bhiwani-
127021 haryana

Vijender
kumar gupta

9812720735

customercare@avglogistics.com

11

Nangloi

Shed no 13, Category
1, DSIDC industrial
complex, nangloi delhi
110041

Rajbeer

9350056940

customercare@avglogistics.com

12

Tikri kalan

Shop nolA, Opp
saibaba Mandir near
azad hind gram bus
stand tikri kalan delhi
110041

Sunder
sharma

9711591095

9711974505

customercare@avglogistics.com

13

Gandhinaga
r

9/1001, new post
office road, multani
mohalla gandhinagar,
delhi 110031

Ram niwas

9310211657

customercare@avglogistics.com

14

Wazirpur

A110 Group, Bartan
market Ke Back side
Wazirpur 110052

S.K swami

9310226136

9870405653

someshwarswami@gmail.com

15

Kundii

76f , phase-4, sector-
57, kundii industrial
area, kundii sonipat

Rajkumar

7290014071

Kundii@avglogistics.com

16

Neemrana

Service apartment no-
211, vb builders hill
view appartment,Gh-1,
fort road, vai behroad,
neemrana alwar-
301705, Rajasthan

Ramphal
singh

8800797811

neemrana@avglogistics.com
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F-56, sector-11, noida-

17 | Noida(UP) 201301 UP Suresh kumar 8527494077 noida@avglogistics.com
Pattl!(alayna, opp . 9050761693
18 Samalkha Nestie factory, Krishan kumar Sml.wh@avglogistics.com
samalkha-132101, antram : glog :
panipat
8607399036
Booth no.91 Sector-25 SuraRdEF
19 Panipat | Tpt nagar panipat i 9355100006 Surrendersharmal006@gmail.com
132103
; S d
6th Milestone, GT ur.en er 8527494072 o o
20 | upPBorder |road, PB chikambarpur, nirwan jhilmil@avglogistics.com
Ghaziabad Border
RSverma 8527711881
Om transport co. near
21 Baraut | power house delhi R. K saxena 9907002610 Dglogistic200@gmail.com
road baraut (UP)
Shop no 15&17
Libaspur, main bus 9811327096 o
22 Libaspur |stand ,opp hero honda Rajiv dhell customercare@avglogistics.com
showroom, libaspur
delhi 110042
9999757096
Shop no-8, Choudhary
Market NH-8 Ravinder 9050999848
2 M ! i
o anesar Dharuhera, Dist-Rewari kumar rk@rripl.in
123106
9050679888
Sector 3Aguru chowk, | gk rang 9313001755
24 Karnal behind nsc good hansi
road karnal Sukla ji 7015806702
145 Kamla market,
25 Kamla inner circle near asaf Girish kr 9891400057 Pah ies@ il
market ali road newdelhi Pahwa dfiwasagencicsi@gmall.eam
110002 011-23234567
Lajpatrai 126, new Iajpatrai 9250503270 ) )
26 Miarket market, chandni chowk | Kunal bali kunalbali@gmail.com
delhi 110006
929, Saini Vihar, Phase-
27 | Chandigarh |3, Baltana zirakpur- Arjun Singh 9888058048 Arjunsingh15071967 @gmail.com
140601, Punjab
Plot no. 3534/1, Street 9878030087
no. 1, Heera Nagar, Dharma Singh
28 Ludhiana | Opp. Transport Nagar, Kag] B 9417058787 Ludhiana@avglogistics.com
Ludhiana-141003, €
Punjab
4, Gurdev Nagar, Near Chander 8699353777 . .
29 | Jalandhar | Workshop Chowk, ity Shreekklogostic@gmail.com

Jalandhar 144001

9780527373
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Nadda Transport co.

30 Amritsar | 143001 Rajeev 7009117595 NTC_1992 @yahoo.com
Pawan Road Lines , low 9316537000
31 | Malerkotla |Bazar Malerkotla Mohit Gupta Pawanroadline437 @gmail.com
148023
9041101520
KS Gill Inder- State
Carrier Faiz Pura Road, Sukhwinder 9217934522 s ; 2
32 Batala Niesat Ol Trank Usifon Singh Gillinterstatecarrier@gmail.com
GT Road Batala 143505
01871-242924
Shop no-47 Babhar
i Bhupinder : :
33 Phagwara Akall MKT'Centrol P 9914101296 Bhupindersandhu375@gmail.com
Town Phagwara Kumar

144401




